
Scholarship Department Contacts

Last  First Title College Department Phone Email
Ragland Awilda Assistant Athletics Director, Business Athletics Athletics 404‐413‐4015 aragland2@gsu.edu
Minyard  Karen Assoc Research Professor AYSPS Dean's Office 404‐413‐0296 kminyard@gsu.edu
Williams Shelly‐Ann Director, Academic Assistance AYSPS Dean's Office 404‐413‐0027 swilliams@gsu.edu
Shepard Lisa Admin. Specialist, Academic AYSPS Dean's Office/Public Management and Policy 404‐413‐0106 lisa@gsu.edu
Blyler Bess Admin Specialist‐Academic AYSPS Economics 404‐413‐0143 bblyler@gsu.edu
Grant Patricia Business Manager III CHHS B.F Lewis School of Nursing 404‐413‐1202 plwgrant@gsu.edu
Stewart Anita Business Manager II CHHS Criminal Justice 404‐413‐1024 astewart@gsu.edu
Garber Sandra College Financial Officer CHHS Dean's Office 404‐413‐1085 sgarber@gsu.edu 
Blanchard Colleen Administrative Specialist ‐ Managerial CHHS Institute of Public Health 404‐413‐1131 cblanchard2@gsu.edu
Abernathy Sonda Business Manager III CHHS Nutrition 404‐413‐1220 sabernathy@gsu.edu
Abernathy Sonda Business Manager III CHHS Physical Therapy 404‐413‐1220 sabernathy@gsu.edu
Abernathy Sonda Business Manager III CHHS School of Health Professions 404‐413‐1220 sabernathy@gsu.edu
Sahib Cheryl Business Manager II CHHS School of Social Work 404‐413‐1051 csahib@gsu.edu
Futrell Belinda Business Affairs Coordinator COAS African American Studies 404‐413‐5138 bfutrell@gsu.edu
Gonzalez Adrienne Business Manager I COAS Anthropology 404‐413‐5153 agonzalez@gsu.edu
Dang Linh Accountant II COAS Applied Linguistic & ESL 404‐413‐5180 ldang@gsu.edu
Jones Candice Business Manager III COAS Biology 404‐413‐5302 candice2@gsu.edu
Adams Daniel Administrative Specialist‐Academic COAS Chemistry 404‐413‐5497 dadams@gsu.edu
Leary Juana Business Manager II COAS Communication 404‐413‐5662 jleary@gsu.edu
Rosner Stephen Business Manager COAS E.G. Welch School of Art and Design 404‐413‐5226 srosner@gsu.edu
Russell Heather Admin Spec, Std Affairs COAS English 404‐413‐5806 heather@gsu.edu
Lawal Basirat Business Manager II COAS Geosciences 404‐413‐5762 blawal1@gsu.edu
Miller Quanda Administrative Coordinator COAS Gerontology 404‐413‐5128 quanda@gsu.edu
Sorrell Paula Business Affairs Manager COAS History 404‐413‐6382 psorrell@gsu.edu
Collier‐Jones Earnestine Business Manager COAS Mathematics and Statistics 404‐413‐6441 ecollier@gsu.edu
Skye Melissa Business Manager II COAS Modern & Classical Languages 404‐413‐5989 mskye@gsu.edu
O'Keefe Tim Associate Professor of Philosophy COAS Philosophy 404‐413‐6108 tokeefe@gsu.edu
Waddell Natal Administrative Specialist‐Academic COAS Psychology 404‐413‐6205 nwaddell1@gsu.edu
West Tina Administrative Coordinator‐Senior COAS ROTC 404‐413‐6493 twest@gsu.edu
Barrett Allen Business Affairs Manager COAS School of Music 404‐413‐5959 allenb@gsu.edu
Moore Alston Selma Business Manager III COAS Sociology 404‐413‐6504 salston@gsu.edu
Reisinger Andrew Business Affairs Coordinator COAS Women's Studies 404‐413‐6582 areisinger1@gsu.edu
Steele Kandis Business Manager II COE Child Development Center 404‐413‐8460 ksteele@gsu.edu
Echols Stephanie Admin. Coordinator COE Counseling and Psychological Services 404‐413‐8131 sechols2@gsu.edu
Echols Stephanie Admin. Coordinator COE Dean's Office 404‐413‐8132 sechols2@gsu.edu
Jackson‐Jones Mingnon Business Manager II COE Early Childhood Education 404‐413‐8022 ecemjj@langate.gsu.edu
Maddox Crystal Business Manager II COE Educational Policy Studies 404‐413‐8062 cbarron1@gsu.edu
Wesley Heather Business Manager II COE Educational Psychology & Special Education 404‐413‐8042 hwesley@gsu.edu
Garner Angela Business Manager II COE Kinesiology and Health 404‐413‐8052 angelagarner@gsu.edu
Slade Kenneth Business Manager COE Middle Sec. Education & Instructional Tech. 404‐413‐8062 kslade@gsu.edu
Harrison John Director of Development COL College of Law 404‐413‐9020 johnharrison@gsu.edu
Chisholm Greg Admin. Coordinator‐Senior Honors Presidential Scholars 404‐413‐2087 gchisholm@gsu.edu
Chisholm Greg Admin. Coordinator‐Senior Honors University wide (Berner, Goizueta and Rice Gerontology only) 404‐413‐2086 gchisholm@gsu.edu
Stucke Carl Associate Chair/Instructor RCB Computer Information System 404‐413‐7379 cstucke@gsu.edu
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Tiggs Tina Development Coordinator  RCB Dean's Office 404‐413‐7057 ttiggs@gsu.edu 
Gay Gerald Chair, Finance RCB Finance 404‐413‐7321 ggay@gsu.edu
Sumner Andrew Director, Academic Assistance RCB Health Administration 404‐413‐7634 asumner@gsu.edu
Cannon Debbie Director, Academic Assistance RCB Hospitality Administration 404‐413‐7617 dfcannon@gsu.edu
Huntley Paula Business Manager II RCB International Business 404‐413‐7277 phuntley@gsu.edu
Childs Fred Business Manager II RCB Managerial Sciences 404‐413‐7558 fchilds@gsu.edu
Amelio Terri Business Manager II RCB Marketing 404‐413‐7654 tamelio@gsu.edu
Mladinich Robin Dir, GPMBA Program RCB Office of Academic Assistance 404‐413‐7296 robinm@gsu.edu
Jansen Daniel Study Coordinator RCB Office of International Affairs/Study Abroad Programs 404‐413‐2534 djansen@gsu.edu
Perdue Dessie Business Affairs Coordinator RCB Real Estate 404‐413‐7727 dperdue@gsu.edu
Riley Ednisha Admin Spec, Std Affairs RCB Risk Management & Insurance 404‐413‐7491 eriley@gsu.edu
Clark Kris Instructor RCB School of Accountancy 404‐413‐7208 kjclark@gsu.edu
Washington Myisha Dev. Coordinator University Level Annual Programs 404‐413‐3427 mlwashington@gsu.edu
Moore Tracye Scholarship Coordinator University Level Financial Aid (H. Reid Hunter Emergency Loan Fund 404‐413‐2059/3486 tracyemoore16@gsu.edu
Calhoun‐Brown Allison Dir., Office of Retention University Level Georgia State University 404‐413‐2067 acalhounbrown@gsu.edu
Moore Tracye Scholarship Coordinator University Level Institutional Matching Grant (SEOG) 404‐413‐2059/3486 tracyemoore16@gsu.edu
Moore Tracye Scholarship Coordinator University Level Keep HOPE Alive 404‐413‐2059/3486 tracyemoore16@gsu.edu
Drummond Traci Archivist University Level Library 404‐413‐2886 tdrummond@gsu.edu
Lederberg Amy Assoc VP, Research Office University Level Provost & VP Academic Affairs 404‐413‐3505 alederberg@gsu.edu
Stone Mary Admin Specialist‐Academic University Level Provost & VP Academic Affairs 404‐413‐2595 mnstone@gsu.edu
Moore Tracye Scholarship Coordinator University Level University wide (except Berner, Goizueta and Rice Gerontology) 404‐413‐2059/3486 tracyemoore16@gsu.edu
Almon R. Michelle Business Mgr II University Level VP Finance and Administration 404‐413‐3206 ralmon@gsu.edu
Pennamon Rodney Director, Disability Services VP Student Affairs Disability Services 404‐413‐1560 rpennamon@gsu.edu
Anthony Pamela Asst Dean/Dir Std Life Ldrship VP Student Affairs Georgia State University 404‐413‐1585 panthony@gsu.edu
Robison Matthew Director, New Student Programs and Parent Relations VP Student Affairs New Student Programs and Parent Relations 404‐413‐1576 mrobison@gsu.edu
Weipert Danny Manager, Recreational Business Services VP Student Affairs Recreation 404‐413‐1758 dweipert@gsu.edu
Reese Robert Director, Student Support Services VP Student Affairs Student Support Services 404‐413‐1679 rreese4@gsu.edu
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